
Scrap-tastic
Mon Jun 16, Tue Jun 17 & Wed Jun 18

9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

DIY Crafting
Mon Jun 16, Tue Jun 17 & Wed Jun 18

1:00 - 4:00 PM

Project Knit
Mon Jul 7 - Thu Jul 10

9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Sewing Studio
Mon Jul 7 - Thu Jul 10

1:00 - 4:00 PM

Scratch Game Coding
Mon Jul 21 - Thu Jul 24
Mon Jul 28 - Thu Jul 31

9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Chess N Motion
Mon Jul 14 - Thu Jul 17

9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Robotics Problem Solvers
Mon Jul 21 - Thu Jul 24
Mon Jul 28 - Thu Jul 31

1:00 - 4:00 PM

Tinkercad & 3D Design Studio
Mon Aug 11 - Thu Aug 14

1:00 - 4:00 PM

Strategy Game Buffet Junior
Mon Aug 4 - Thu Aug 7

9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Strategy Game Buffet Advanced
Mon Aug 4 - Thu Aug 7

1:00 - 4:00 PM

Rocket Builder Design Camp
Mon Aug 11 - Thu Aug 14

9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Chess Camp - Tactics and Strategies
Mon Jul 14 - Thu Jul 17

1:00 - 4:00 PM

Looking for 
summertime fun?

Enroll Now! whitebear.ce.eleyo.com »

Sign up for White Bear Lake Youth 
Enrichment with CSGA

Looking for 
summertime fun?

CSGA Enrichment@csgaenrichmentcsga-enrichment.org

https://whitebear.ce.eleyo.com/search?q=csga
https://whitebear.ce.eleyo.com/search?q=csga
https://www.csga-enrichment.org/programs
https://www.instagram.com/csgaenrichment
https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=61557010841961

